



REF: VST/SE/ 2022

The General Manager – Listing,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra – Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), MUMBAI – 400 051
Tel No- 022-26598235

February 16, 2022

The Manager Listing,
BSE Ltd.,
Floor 25, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
MUMBAI – 400 001
PH: 022-22721234

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication.

Please find attached herewith notice published in English and Kannada newspapers.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,
for V.S.T Tillers Tractors Ltd.,

Chinmaya Khatua
Company Secretary



V.S.T. TILLERS TRACTORS LIMITED CIN-L34101KA1967PLC001706
Plot No.1 Dyavasandra Indl. Layout, Whitefield Road, Mahadevapura Post, Bengaluru-560048, India
Phone: 91-80-67141111 Toll Free: 1-800-4190136 Email: vstgen@vsttractors.com
www.vsttractors.com

Grow with us



ZUARI GLOBAL LIMITED

Regd. Office : Jai Kisaan Bhawan, Zuarinagar, Goa -403 726, CIN: L65921GA1967PLC000157
Telephone : (0832) 2592181, 2592182 Website: www.adventz.com Email: ig.zgl@adventz.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021

(INR in lakhs except per share data)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	12,561.33	16,759.65	46,556.12
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(5,246.07)	(397.91)	(8,810.43)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(5,246.07)	(1,413.25)	(8,810.43)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(4,837.75)	(1,817.65)	(6,847.07)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) (after tax)]	23,744.42	43,945.41	82,828.32
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	2,944.11	2,944.11	2,944.11
7.	Other Equity as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operation) (not annualised)	(14.52)	(5.41)	(15.67)
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(14.52)	(5.41)	(15.67)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(14.52)	(5.41)	(15.67)

1. The above Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on February 14, 2022 and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on February 14, 2022
2. Additional Information pursuant to Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 on Key Standalone un-audited financial information of the Company is given below:

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Revenue from operations	226.14	166.56	1,042.89
2.	Profit before Tax	263.37	2,240.46	3,685.84
3.	Profit after Tax	149.67	1,732.89	3,389.34

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.nseindia.com and (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.adventz.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Zuari Global Limited

Sd/-
R.S. Raghavan
Managing Director
DIN:00362555

Place : Gurugram
Date : 14th February 2022



Apollo Micro Systems Limited

(CIN: L72200TG1997PLC026556)

Registered office: Plot No. 128/A, Road No. 12, BEL Road, IDA Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500076, Telangana.

Telephone: +91 40 27167000 - 99; Facsimile: +91 40 2715 0820; E-mail: cs@apollo-micro.com; Website: www.apollo-micro.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2021

(All amounts in Indian Rupees)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	30.09.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2020 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2020 (UnAudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	64,84,39,125	46,20,36,966	35,47,62,458	1,38,26,68,492	1,25,89,80,651	2,03,71,07,183
Profit before exceptional items & tax	5,97,57,641	4,06,33,959	3,39,84,813	11,44,15,324	9,49,20,107	14,45,67,077
Net Profit for the period before tax	5,97,57,641	4,06,33,959	3,39,84,813	11,44,15,324	9,49,20,107	14,45,67,077
Net Profit for the period after tax	3,38,26,006	2,74,87,903	2,54,29,806	6,71,68,813	7,12,52,298	10,25,08,037
Total comprehensive income for the period	3,38,26,006	2,74,87,903	2,54,29,806	6,71,68,813	7,12,52,298	10,25,08,037
Paid up equity share capital	20,76,38,860	20,76,38,860	20,76,38,860	20,76,38,860	20,76,38,860	20,76,38,860
Other equity						
Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) :						
(a) Basic	1.63	1.32	1.22	3.23	3.43	4.94
(a) Diluted	1.63	1.32	1.22	3.23	3.43	4.94

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Results of the Company asr as under:-

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	30.09.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2020 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2020 (UnAudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	64,84,39,124	46,20,36,966	35,47,62,458	1,38,26,68,492	1,25,89,80,651	2,03,70,77,373
Profit before exceptional items & tax	5,97,72,452	4,06,63,309	3,39,90,050	11,44,62,646	9,49,50,275	14,46,28,707
Profit before tax	5,97,72,452	4,06,63,309	3,39,90,050	11,44,62,646	9,49,50,275	14,46,28,707
Profit after tax	3,38,40,817	2,75,07,501	2,54,35,044	6,72,06,382	7,12,82,466	10,25,49,737
Total Comprehensive income	3,38,40,817	2,75,07,501	2,54,35,044	6,72,06,382	7,12,82,466	10,32,66,030

Notes

1. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.apollo-micro.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Apollo Micro Systems Limited
Sd/-
Karunaka Reddy Baddam
Managing Director
DIN: 00790139

Place: Hyderabad
Date : February 14, 2022



CIN- L34101KA1967PLC001706

Registered office: Plot No-1, Dyvasandra Indl Layout, Whitefield Road, Mahadevapura PO., Bengaluru 560 048 Ph: 080 - 67141111
e-mail: vstgen@vstractors.com. www.vstractors.com.

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter/ Nine months ended December 31, 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
	December 31, 2021 (Un-Audited)	December 31, 2020 (Un-Audited)	December 31, 2021 (Un-Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations	20,844	20,287	63,550	76,424
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	2,900	3,984	10,302	11,922
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	2,900	3,984	10,302	11,922
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	2,105	3,083	7,721	9,077
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,102	3,051	7,707	9,066
Equity Share Capital	864	864	864	864
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	65,893
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) basic & diluted	24.36	35.68	89.37	105.06

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter / Nine months ended December 31, 2021. Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter / Nine months ended December 31, 2021. Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and http://www.vstractors.com/investors/financial-results)
These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as modified by Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(V.T. Ravindra)
Managing Director
Place: Bengaluru
Date: February 14, 2022

JAY SHREE TEA & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : "Industry House", 10, Camac Street, Kolkata -700 017
Ph.: +91 33 2282 7531-4; Fax +91 33 2282 7535, E-mail : webmaster@jayshreetea.com, Website : www.jayshreetea.com
CIN No. : L15491WB1945PLC012771

Statement of Unaudited Standalone/Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021

₹ in Lakh except as otherwise stated

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31st December 2021	30th September 2021	31st December 2020	31st December 2021	31st December 2020	31st March 2021	31st December 2021	30th September 2021	31st December 2020	31st December 2021	31st December 2020	31st March 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	22,284	19,833	21,095	57,709	62,164	78,057	22,586	20,298	21,667	58,744	63,768	80,185
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax and Exceptional items)	191	2,771	(320)	2,584	6,109	1,023	33	2,732	(215)	2,405	6,279	904
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax) (after Exceptional items)	191	2,771	(320)	2,584	6,109	1,023	33	2,732	(215)	2,405	6,279	326
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) (after Tax and Exceptional items)	2,502	2,770	(323)	4,893	6,104	971	2,368	2,733	(212)	4,745	6,278	253
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) [comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)]	2,257	2,570	(292)	4,440	6,217	646	2,075	2,524	(115)	4,533	6,771	2,141
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 5/- per share)	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,444	1,133	1,133	1,133	1,133	1,133	1,133
7.	Other Equity						20,442						22,999
8.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 5/- each)												
	Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	8.66*	9.59*	(1.12)*	16.94*	21.14*	3.36	10.45*	12.06*	(0.93)*	20.93*	27.70*	8.41
	* not annualised												

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites namely www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also available on the Company's website www.jayshreetea.com.

February 14, 2022
Kolkata

Jayashree Mohta
(Chairperson and Managing Director)
DIN 01034912

THE BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPORATION, LIMITED

Registered Office : Commercial Union House, 9, Wallace Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001

Extract of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in lakhs)				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations (net)	6,896.70	7,383.85	19,332.43	15,074.96	20,768.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1,423.13	(2,186.79)	(2,123.64)	1,594.90	379.13
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1,423.13	(2,186.79)	(1,100.77)	1,594.90	379.13
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1,423.13	(2,186.79)	(1,100.77)	1,331.07	280.38
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising after tax profit / (loss) for the period & other comprehensive income]	672.02	(2,090.24)	(1,659.12)	899.58	405.24
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 each)	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.2 each) (not annualised except for the year end) :					
	a) Basic	2.04	(3.13)	(1.58)	1.91	0.40
	b) Diluted	2.04	(3.13)	(1.58)	1.91	0.40
8	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	21,550.55

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in lakhs)				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations (net)	366,158.29	369,762.55	1,082,810.50	1,019,297.40	1,339,617.51
2	Net profit / (loss) before tax #	36,707.81	51,594.45	135,541.20	168,036.91	212,428.22
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax #	23,058.08	37,174.92	88,231.86	104,506.69	127,774.91
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising after tax profit / (loss) for the period & other comprehensive income]	23,822.56	31,791.03	83,906.57	108,363.94	134,181.32
5	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 each)	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44
6	Earnings per share (of Rs.2 each) (not annualised except for the year end) :					
	a) Basic	7.03	26.40	46.31	44.84	52.96
	b) Diluted	7.03	26.40	46.31	44.84	52.96

There was no exceptional / extra ordinary item during the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021.

- Notes :
1. The above financials results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee on 11 February 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14 February 2022.
2. The Limited Review for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format for the quarter and nine months ended unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the quarter and nine months ended unaudited financial results are available on the website of stock exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Corporation's website www.btcl.com

On behalf of the Board of
The Bombay Burmah Trading Corporation, Limited
Ness Wadia
Managing Director
Place : Mumbai
Date : 14 February 2022

Business Standard

BENGALURU EDITION

Printed and Published by Rajiv Sharma on behalf of Business Standard Private Limited and printed at MNS Printers Private Limited, 345/4, Bhatrahalli, Old Madras Road, Bengaluru-560 049 and published at Business Standard Private Limited, C/o. Regus CBD, L-9, Raheja Towers, East Wing, No. 26/27 MG Road, Bengaluru - 560001

Editor : Shailesh Dobhal
RNI NO: 71187/1998

Readers should write their feedback at feedback@bsmail.in
Ph: 080-22484968 Fax : 080-22484967

For Subscription and Circulation enquiries please contact:
Ms. Mansi Singh
Head-Customer Relations
Business Standard Private Limited.

H/4 & I/3, Building H, Paragon Centre, Opp. Birla Centurion, PB

ಮಕ್ಕಳ ಕಲಿಕೆಗೆ ಪ್ರೋತ್ಸಾಹಿಸಲು ಮನವಿ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು, ಫೆ.16- ಸಂಘ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗಳ ಮಕ್ಕಳ ಕಲಿಕೆಯ ಪ್ರೋತ್ಸಾಹಕ್ಕೆ ಮುಂದಾದರೆ, ಶೈಕ್ಷಣಿಕ ಚಟುವಟಿಕೆಗಳ ವಾತಾವರಣ ಮತ್ತಷ್ಟು ಗಟ್ಟಿಗೊಳ್ಳಲಿದೆ ಎಂದು ಶಾಸಕ ಉದಯ ಗುರುಡಾಚಾರ್ ತಿಳಿಸಿದರು. ನಗರದಲ್ಲಿರುವ ಚಿಕ್ಕಪೇಟೆಯ ಹೊಂಬೇಗೌಡ ವಾರ್ಡ್ ನಲ್ಲಿ ಗ್ರೋಬಲ್ ಸೇವಾ ಟ್ರಸ್ಟ್ ಸಹಯೋಗದಲ್ಲಿ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆ ಮತ್ತು ಗುರುಡಾ ಫೌಂಡೇಷನ್ ವತಿಯಿಂದ ಆಯೋಜಿಸಿದ್ದ ಮಾರುತಿ ವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದ 250 ಶಾಲಾ ಮಕ್ಕಳ ಒಂದು ವರ್ಷದ ವಿದ್ಯಾಭ್ಯಾಸ ವೆಚ್ಚ ಭರಿಸುವ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮದಲ್ಲಿ ಅವರು ಮಾತನಾಡಿದರು. ಸರ್ಕಾರದ ಚೊಚ್ಚಲ ಸಂಘ, ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗಳು ಸಹಕಾರ ನೀಡಿದಾಗ ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಸಾಧ್ಯ. ಬಡವರು, ಬೀದಿ ಬದಿಯ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರಿ, ಮನೆಗಲಸ ಮಾಡುವ ಮಕ್ಕಳು ಈ ಶಾಲೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ವಿದ್ಯಾಭ್ಯಾಸ ಮಾಡುತ್ತಿರುವುದರಿಂದ ಆ ಮಕ್ಕಳ



ಶಿಕ್ಷಣಕ್ಕೆ ವಿದ್ಯಾಭ್ಯಾಸ ವೆಚ್ಚವನ್ನು ಭರಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. ದೇಶ ಸದೃಢವಾಗಿರಲು ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಮುಖ್ಯ. ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಪ್ರತಿಯೊಬ್ಬ ಮಕ್ಕಳಿಗೂ ಸಿಗಬೇಕು ಎಂದು ಗುರುಡಾ ಫೌಂಡೇಷನ್, ಸ್ವಂ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆ ಮತ್ತು ಗ್ರೋಬಲ್ ಸೇವಾ ಟ್ರಸ್ಟ್ ನಿರಂತರ ಸೇವೆ ಮಾಡಲಿದೆ ಎಂದು ಹೇಳಿದರು. ವಿಧಾನಪರಿಷತ್ ಸದಸ್ಯ ಗೋಪಿನಾಥ್ ರೆಡ್ಡಿ ಮಾತನಾಡಿ, ವಿದ್ಯಾದಾನ ಶೇಷ್ಠ ದಾನ ಅರ್ಥಿಕವಾಗಿ ಹಿಂದುಳಿದ ಮಕ್ಕಳಿಗೆ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣಕ್ಕೆ ಒತ್ತು ನೀಡಬೇಕು. ನಮ್ಮ ದೇಶದ ಸಮಸ್ಯೆಗಳು ಪರಿಹಾರವಾಗಬೇಕಾದರೆ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣಕ್ಕೆ

ಫೆ.19 ವಿಧಾನ ಸೌಧ ಚಲೋ

ಕೆ.ಆರ್.ಪುರ, ಫೆ.16- ಗಣರಾಜ್ಯೋತ್ಸವ ದಿನದಂದು ಸಂವಿಧಾನ ಶಿಲ್ಪಿ ಡಾ.ಬಿ.ಆರ್. ಅಂಬೇಡ್ಕರ್ ಅವರಿಗೆ ಅವಮಾನ ಮಾಡುವ ರೀತಿ ಯಲ್ಲಿ ನಡೆದುಕೊಂಡಿರುವ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಧೀಶರಾದ ಮಲ್ಲಿಕಾರ್ಜುನ ಗೌಡ ಪಾಟೀಲ್ ಅವರ ಮೇಲೆ ಕಠಿಣ ಕಾನೂನು ಕ್ರಮ ಜರುಗಿಸಬೇಕು ಎಂದು ಒತ್ತಾಯಿಸಿ ಈ ತಿಂಗಳ 19 ರಂದು ವಿಧಾನಸೌಧ ಮತ್ತು ಹೈಕೋರ್ಟ್ ಚಲೋ ಹೋರಾಟ ಹಮ್ಮಿಕೊಳ್ಳಲಾಗಿದೆ ಎಂದು ದಲಿತ ಸಂಘಟನೆಯ ಮುಖಂಡರು ತಿಳಿಸಿದರು. ಕೆಆರ್ ಪುರ ತಾಲ್ಲೂಕು ಕಚೇರಿಯ ಡಾ.ಅಂಬೇಡ್ಕರ್ ಪ್ರತಿಭಟನೆ ಹಮ್ಮಿಕೊಳ್ಳಲಾಗಿದ್ದ ಪತ್ರಿಕಾಗೋಷ್ಠಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಮಾತನಾಡಿದ ದಲಿತ ಮುಖಂಡರು, ಡಾ.ಬಿ.ಆರ್. ಅಂಬೇಡ್ಕರ್ ಅವಮಾನ ಮಾಡುವ ರೀತಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ನಡೆದುಕೊಂಡಿರುವ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಧೀಶರಾದ ಮಲ್ಲಿಕಾರ್ಜುನ ಅವರ ಕೋರ್ಟ್ ಕಾನೂನು ಜರುಗಿಸಿ ಅವರನ್ನು ವಜಾಗೊಳಿಸುವಂತೆ ಆಗ್ರಹಿಸಿ ಪೆಬ್ರವರಿ 19ರಂದು



ಹೋರಾಟ ಹಮ್ಮಿಕೊಳ್ಳಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಇದೊಂದು ಐತಿಹಾಸಿಕ ಹೋರಾಟ ರಾಜ್ಯ ರಾಜ್ಯದ ವಿವಿಧ ಕಡೆಯಿಂದ ಎಲ್ಲಾ ದಲಿತ ಸಂಘಟನೆಗಳು ಹೋರಾಟದಲ್ಲಿ ಪಾಲ್ಗೊಳ್ಳುತ್ತಾರೆ. ವಿಧಾನ ಸೌಧ ಮತ್ತು ಹೈಕೋರ್ಟ್ ಗೆ ಮುತ್ತಿಗೆ ಹಾಕುತ್ತೇವೆ ಈ ಮೂಲಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರಕ್ಕೆ ಎಚ್ಚರಿಕೆ ನೀಡಲಾಗುವುದು. 144 ಸೆಕ್ಷನ್ ಜಾರಿಯಲ್ಲಿದ್ದರೂ ನಮ್ಮ ಹೋರಾಟ ನಿಲ್ಲದು ಎಂದು ಹೇಳಿದರು. ಈ ಸಂದರ್ಭದಲ್ಲಿ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಿಪಬ್ಲಿಕ್ ಸೇನಾ ರಾಜ್ಯಾದ್ಯಕ್ಷ ಜಿಗಣಿ ಶಂಕರ್, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ದಲಿತ ರಕ್ತಕಾ ವೇದಿಕೆ ರಾಜ್ಯಾದ್ಯಕ್ಷ ಸೋರಹುಣಿಸೆ ವೆಂಕಟೇಶ್, ಬಹುಜನ ಡಿ.ಎಸ್. ಎಸ್.ರಾಜ್ಯಾದ್ಯಕ್ಷ ಡಾ.ಆರ್.ಎಂ.ಎನ್. ರಮೇಶ್, ಮದೂ, ಭಾರತೀಯರ ಸೇವಾ ಸಮಿತಿ ರಾಜ್ಯಾದ್ಯಕ್ಷ ಹೆಚ್.ಎಂ.ರಾಮಚಂದ್ರ, ಜಿಲ್ಲಾದ್ಯಕ್ಷ ವಿಜಯಕುಮಾರ್, ವೆಂಕಟೇಶ್ ಇದ್ದರು

ರೈಲು ಹಣಗಳ ಮೇಲೆ ಸೆಲ್ಯ ನಾಲ್ಕರು ಯುವಕರು ಸಾವು

ಗುರುಗ್ರಾಮ್ (ದೆಹಲಿ), ಫೆ.16- ರೈಲು ಹಣಗಳ ಮೇಲೆ ಸೆಲ್ಯ ತೆ- ಗೆಯುತ್ತಿದ್ದ ನಾಲ್ಕರು ಯುವಕರು ರೈಲಿಗೆ ಸಿಲುಕಿ ಸಾವನ್ನಪ್ಪಿರುವ ದಾರುಣ ಘಟನೆಯ ಬಸಾಯಿ ರೈಲು ನಿಲ್ದಾಣದ ನಿರ್ಮಾಣ ಹಂತದ ರೈಲ್ವೆ ಮೇಲ್ವಿಚಾರಣೆ ಬಳಿ ದುರ್ಘಟನೆ ನಡೆದಿದೆ. ಮತ್ತರನ್ನು ದೇವಿಲಾಲ್ ಕಾಲೋನಿಯ ಸಮರ್ (19), ಮೊಹಮ್ಮದ್ ಅನ್ವಾಸ್ (20), ಯೂಸುಫ್ ಅಲಿಯಾಸ್ ಭೋಲಾ (21) ಮತ್ತು ಯುವರಾಜ್ ಗೋಗಿಯಾ (18) ಎಂದು ಗುರುತಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ದೆಹಲಿಯ ಸರಾಯ್ ರೋಡ್‌ನಲ್ಲಿ ರಾಜಸ್ಥಾನದ ಅಜೀಲ್ ಹೋಗುವ ಜನ ಶತಾಬ್ದಿ ಎಕ್ಸ್‌ಪ್ರೆಸ್ ಗುರುಗ್ರಾಮ್ ರೈಲು ನಿಲ್ದಾಣದಿಂದ ಬಸಾಯಿ ರೈಲು ನಿಲ್ದಾಣದ ಕಡೆಗೆ ಚಲಿಸುತ್ತಿದ್ದಾಗ ಸಂಜೆ 5 ಗಂಟೆಗೆ ಅಪಘಾತ ಸಂಭವಿಸಿತು. ಮತ್ತೆ ಯುವಕರ ಪೋಷಕರ ರೋಧನ ಸುಗುಲಿಮುಟ್ಟದೆ ರೈಲ್ವೆ ಪೊಲೀಸರು ಸ್ಥಳಕ್ಕೆ ಧಾವಿಸಿ ಪರಿಶೀಲನೆ ನಡೆಸಿ ಪ್ರಕರಣ ದಾಖಲಿಸಿಕೊಂಡು ಮುಂದಿನ ತನಿಖೆಯನ್ನು ಕೈಗೊಂಡಿದ್ದಾರೆ.

ಆಚಾರ್ಯ ಕಾಲೇಜಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಏ.4 ರಿಂದ ಅ.ರಾಷ್ಟ್ರೀಯ ಕಾಂಗ್ರೆಸ್ ಸಮ್ಮೇಳನ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ದೇಶದ ಪ್ರತಿಷ್ಠಿತ ವಿದ್ಯಾ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗಳಲ್ಲೊಂದಾದ ಬೆಂಗಳೂರಿನ ಆಚಾರ್ಯ ಇನ್‌ಸ್ಟಿಟ್ಯೂಟ್ ಆಫ್ ಟೆಕ್ನಾಲಜಿ, ವೈಯಕ್ತಿಕ ಹಾಗೂ ಸಾಮಾಜಿಕ ಸುಸ್ಥಿರ ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿ ಚಟುವಟಿಕೆಗಳನ್ನು ಆರಂಭಿಸುವ ಚಿಂತನೆ ನಡೆಸಿದ್ದು ಈ ಸಂಬಂಧ 2022 ಏ.4 ರಿಂದ 8 ರವರೆಗೆ ನಾಲ್ಕು ದಿನಗಳ ಕಾಲ 'ಸಮಾಜವನ್ನು ಸುತ್ತುವರಿದ ಗುಪ್ತಚರ' ವಿಷಯವಾಗಿ ಅಂತಾರಾಷ್ಟ್ರೀಯ ವೈಜ್ಞಾನಿಕ ಕಾಂಗ್ರೆಸ್ 'ಎಂಬ ಅಂತಾರಾಷ್ಟ್ರೀಯ ಸಮ್ಮೇಳನ ಹಮ್ಮಿಕೊಂಡಿದೆ. ಉಕ್ತೇನ್, ಉಜ್ಜೇಕಿಸ್ತಾನ್,

ಲಾಟ್ವಿಯಾ, ಪೋರ್ಚುಗಲ್ ಮತ್ತು ಭಾರತದ ಜಂಟಿ ಪ್ರಯತ್ನ ಇದಾಗಿದ್ದು ಇದರ ಉಸುವಾರಿಯನ್ನು ಆಚಾರ್ಯ ಟೆಕ್ನಾಲಜಿ ವಹಿಸಿದೆ ಎಂದು ಆಚಾರ್ಯ ಇನ್ಸ್ಟಿಟ್ಯೂಟ್ ಆಫ್ ಟೆಕ್ನಾಲಜಿ. ಉಪ ಪ್ರಾಂಶುಪಾಲರು ಮತ್ತು ಅಂತಾರಾಷ್ಟ್ರೀಯ ಸಹಯೋಗಗಳ ಉಪ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕ ಪ್ರೊ. ಸಿ ಕೆ ಮರಿಗೌಡ ತಿಳಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಅಂತಾರಾಷ್ಟ್ರೀಯ ಉಪಕ್ರಮವು ಪರ್ಸೆಕ್ಯೂಟ್ ರಿಸರ್ಚ್ ಪರ್ಪಸ್, ಕೆಫ್ ಸ್ಟಡೀಸ್ ಮತ್ತು ಸುಸ್ಥಿರ ಅಭಿವೃದ್ಧಿಯ ಲೇವಿವಿಗಳನ್ನು ಆಧರಿಸುತ್ತದೆ. ಅಂತಾರಾಷ್ಟ್ರೀಯ ಪಾಲುದಾರರೊಂದಿಗೆ

ಹಿಡುಗರ ಗಮನಕ್ಕೆ ಪತ್ರಿಕೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಕಟವಾಗುವ ಜಾಹೀರಾತುಗಳು ವಿಶ್ವಾಸಾರ್ಹವೇ ಆದರೂ ಅವುಗಳಲ್ಲಿನ ಮಾಹಿತಿ, ವಸ್ತುಲೋಪ-ದೋಷ, ಗುಣಮಟ್ಟ ಮುಂತಾದವುಗಳ ಕುರಿತು ಆಸಕ್ತ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕರು ಜಾಹೀರಾತುದಾರರೊಡನೆ ಯೇ ವ್ಯವಹರಿಸಬೇಕಾಗುತ್ತದೆ. ಅದಕ್ಕೆ ಪತ್ರಿಕೆ ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರಿಯಾಗುವುದಿಲ್ಲ. ಜಾಹೀರಾತು ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕರು

AFFIDAVIT I.B. TONY SINGH S/o Late A. Bahadur Singh, aged about 60 years, R/A No.44, Mosque Road, Frazer Town, Bangalore-5, do hereby declare that both the Names i.e., B. TONY SINGH and SAGAYA RAJ are one and the same and belongs to me only. Vide Affidavit dated 08-02-2022. Sworn before Advocate and Notary B.R. SHASHIKALA at BANGALORE.

VEHICLES FOR SALE VE CV EICHER/1114 2019 MODEL KA-03-AG-4113 MAH & MAH FES SWARAJ/735 FE 2018 MODEL KA-51-T-5488 VE CV EICHER/PRO 1110 2018 MODEL KA-53-D-3744 For details contact Sundaram Finance Ltd 2nd Floor, HRK Complex, J C Circle, K R Road, Hoskote - 562114 080 29502031 94808 85100

valcambi suisse RAJESH EXPORTS LIMITED SHUBH JEWELLERS PURE GOLD • LOWEST PRICE An Enterprise of Rajesh Exports Ltd. RAJESH EXPORTS LIMITED Regd. Office: #4, Batavia Chambers, Kumara Krupa Road, Kumara Park East, BANGALORE 560 001 CIN L36911KA1995PLC017077 http://www.rajeshindia.com (Rs. in Millions) PART I STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31/12/2021

BEFORE THE NOMINEE OF THE DEPUTY REGISTRAR OF CHITS, 1ST ZONE, AT BANGALORE DISPUTE NO. DRB-1/Chits/171/2020-21 DISPUTANT: RT Nagar Chits Funds Pvt. Ltd., #82/2, 2nd Floor, ATR Complex, 10th cross, CBI Main Road, Ganga Nagar, Bangalore-560032. Represented by Director: Sri. Dayanandababu OPPONENTS: 1. New Prashanth Hotel, #2373, R.K. Flour Mill, Sanjevani Nagar, Sahakara Nagar, Bangalore-560092. 2. Smt. Kushala S.N. W/o Rajendra N., #2373, R.K. Flour Mill, Sahakara Nagar Post, Bangalore-560092. 3. Sri. Rithu Prasad, #2373, R.K. Flour Mill, Sahakara Nagar Post, Bangalore-560092.

BEFORE THE NOMINEE OF THE DEPUTY REGISTRAR OF CHITS, 1ST ZONE, AT BANGALORE DISPUTE NO. DRB-1/Chits/173/2020-21 DISPUTANT: RT Nagar Chits Funds Pvt. Ltd., #82/2, 2nd Floor, ATR Complex, 10th cross, CBI Main Road, Ganga Nagar, Bangalore-560032. Represented by Director: Sri. Dayanandababu OPPONENTS: 1. Smt. Kushala, W/o Rajendra N., #2373, R.K. Flour Mill, Sanjevani Nagar, Sahakara Nagar Post, Bangalore-560092. 2. Sri Rajendra N., #2373, R.K. Flour Mill, Sanjevani Nagar, Sahakara Nagar Post, Bangalore-560092.

BEFORE THE NOMINEE OF THE DEPUTY REGISTRAR OF CHITS, 1ST ZONE, AT BANGALORE DISPUTE NO. DRB-1/Chits/174/2020-21 DISPUTANT: RT Nagar Chits Funds Pvt. Ltd., #82/2, 2nd Floor, ATR Complex, 10th cross, CBI Main Road, Ganga Nagar, Bangalore-560032. Represented by Director: Sri. Dayanandababu OPPONENTS: 1. Sri Rajendra N., #2373, R.K. Flour Mill, Sanjevani Nagar, Sahakara Nagar Post, Bangalore-560092.

A VST GROUP ENTERPRISE TILLERS TRACTORS LTD. CIN- L34101KA1967PLC001706 ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಕಛೇರಿ : ವ್ಹಾಟ್ ಸಂ. 1, ದ್ವಾಪರನಂದ ಇಂಡಸ್ಟ್ರಿಯಲ್ ಲೇಔಟ್, ವೆಟ್ ಫ್ಲೋ ರೋಡ್, ಮಹದೇವಪುರ ಅಂಕೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 048, ಫೋನ್ : 080 - 67141111 ಇಮೇಲ್ : vstgen@vstrtractors.com ವೆಬ್ ಸೈಟ್ : http://www.vstrtractors.com ದಿಸೆಂಬರ್ 31, 2021 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ಒಂಬತ್ತು ತಿಂಗಳುಗಳ ಪರಿಶೋಧಿಸಿದ ಹಣಕಾಸಿನ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು (ರೂ. ಲಕ್ಷಗಳಲ್ಲಿ EPS ಒಟ್ಟು)

STARCOM INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED CIN No: L67120KA1995PLC078846 Regd. Office: Sheriff Centre, 73/1, St. Mark's Road, Bengaluru - 560 001. Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine month ended 31st December, 2021. (Rs. in Lacs)